
AWAY GAMES:
Time: Date: Home Team: Time:

Thursday, October 19, 2023 Peterborough 11:00 AM

Visiting Team:  

Friday, October 20, 2023 Kingston 7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Sunday, October 22, 2023 Ottawa 2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Thursday, November 9, 2023 North Bay 7:00 PM

Windsor 
Windsor 
Sudbury 7:00 PM

Saturday, November 11, 2023 Niagara 7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Sunday, November 12, 2023 Kitchener 2:00 PM
7:00 PM

Friday, November 24, 2023 Brantford 7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Sudbury 7:00 PM

7:00 PM Wednesday, December 13, 2023 North Bay 7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Friday, December 15, 2023 Kitchener 7:00 PM

2:00 PM

Saturday, December 16, 2023 Guelph 2:00 PM
7:00 PM

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Oshawa 7:00 PM
2:00 PM

Friday, January 5, 2024 Guelph 7:30 PM
7:00 PM

Saturday, January 6, 2024 Barrie 7:30 PM
7:00 PM

Thursday, January 18, 2024 Windsor 7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Friday, January 19, 2024 Sarnia 7:00 PM
2:00 PM

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Sudbury 7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Friday, February 16, 2024 London 7:00 PM
2:00 PM

Sunday, February 18, 2024 Windsor 4:00 PM
7:00 PM

Monday, February 19, 2024 Sarnia 2:00 PM
7:00 PM

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Sudbury 7:00 PM

North Bay 
Barrie 
Kingston 
London 
Guelph 
North Bay 
Kitchener 
Sarnia 
Niagara 
Sudbury 
Peterborough 
Kitchener 
Oshawa 
Sarnia 
Guelph 
Windsor 
Sarnia 7:00 PM

Friday, March 15, 2024 London 7:00 PM

Saturday, March 16, 2024 Owen Sound 7:00 PM

HOME GAMES:
Date:

Saturday, November 4, 2023 
Sunday, November 5, 2023 
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 
Friday, November 17, 2023 
Saturday, December 2, 2023 
Friday, December 8, 2023 
Sunday, December 10, 2023 
Friday, January 12, 2024 
Saturday, January 13, 2024 
Friday, January 26, 2024 
Sunday, January 28, 2024 
Saturday, February 10, 2024 
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 
Saturday, February 24, 2024 
Sunday, February 25, 2024 
Friday, March 1, 2024

Sunday, March 3, 2024

Friday, March 8, 2024 

Updated Sept 14, 23

 OHL 2023-2024 Season

Saturday, March 9, 2024 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024




